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CWC/XIlI-13 Mis/Admn-VC/2020/AV

OFFICE ORDER

Date: 09.09.2024

In supersession of the Vigilance Division Office Order dated 14.08.2023, the following
Officials have been appointed as Vigilance Coordinators in various divisions of the Corporate Office,
New Delhi, and Regional Offices:

. . . . Regional
Sr. | Name & Designation of Vigilance g- Contact -
. Offices/ email id
No. Coordinators - Number
Division of CO
1 Sh. Vishal Singh, SIO Ahmedabad 8826150148 | vishal.singh@cewacor.nic.in
2 Sh. Akshay Wanjari, Manager (G) Bangalore 7506733095 | akshay.wanjari@cewacor.nic.in
3 Smt. Ankisha Malakar, SAM (G) Bhopal 7722820900 | ankisha.malakar@cewacor.nic.in
4 Sh. Nishant Chand Katoch, AGM (G) Chandigarh 8109373866 | nishant.katoch@cewacor.nic.in
5 Sh. Santhosh Naik N, Manager (T) Chennai 7397421239 | santosh.naik123@cewacor.nic.in
6 Smt. Indu, SAM (A/Cs) Delhi 9868278310 | indu.rani@cewacor.nic.in
7 Ms. Priyanka Pal, SIO Lucknow 9598429459 priyanka.cwc@cewacor.nic.in
8 Sh. Vinod Kumar Yadav, AGM(G) Guwahati 8116750900 | vyadav@cewacor.nic.in
9 Sh. Sitaramraju Sayala, Manager (T) Hyderabad 7086566961 | raju.sayala@cewacor.nic.in
10 | Sh. Rahul Pipalwa, Supdt. Jaipur 8239316806 | rahul.pipalwa@cewacor.nic.in
11 | Sh. Ragul Dharmaraja D, Manager (G) Kochi 9994446927 | ragul.drd@cewacor.nic.in
12 | Sh. Pushpender Sambherwal, AGM (G) Kolkata 8448052988 | sambherwalcwc@cewacor.nic.in
13 | Sh. Anjaneya Sikarwar, Manager(G) Mumbai 9131803597 | anjaneya.sikarwar@cewacor.nic.in
14 | Sh. Niraj Kumar, AGM (G) Patna 9768157327 | kumarniraj.cwc@cewacor.nic.in
15 | Sh. Rohit Kumar, AGM (G) Cgmmerc|a| 8306184615 | rohit.sam@cewacor.nic.in
Division, CO
16 | Sh. Gopal Krishna, Executive Engg. Er\g'lr?eermg 8375025243 | krishna.cwc@cewacor.nic.in
Division, CO
17 | Sh. Neeraj Garg, AGM (A/cs) Flnanciglvmon, 7814180306 | neeraj.garg@cewacor.nic.in
18 | Sh. Ritesh, AGM (G) Personnel 9582828238 | ritesh@cewacor.nic.in
Division, CO
NBP&P Divisi
19 | Sh. Anit Yadav, AGM (G) c O"”S'°”' 9057799000 | anityadav@cewacor.nic.in
20 | Sh. Naveen Gautam, Manager (T) Ihsip.ectlon 8140329824 | naveen.cwc@cewacor.nic.in
Division, CO
21 | Sh. Ashwin M. Nandeshwar, AGM (G) MIS Division, CO 9382535358 | ashwin.cwc@cewacor.nic.in
22 | Ms. Tanvi Gaur, SAM(G) Tgchn|cal 9999563328 | tanvigaur.cwc@cewacor.nic.in
Division, CO

Corporate Office Address: 4/1, Siri Institutional Area, August Kranti Marg, Hauz Khas,

New Delhi-110016 , Website: www.cewacor.nic.in




The aforementioned Vigilance Coordinators will also perform the following duties in
addition to their assigned responsibilities:

1) Maintain contact with the Vigilance Department at the Corporate Office, monitor vigilance-
related matters within their Region/department, and regularly monitor and follow up with
the concerned persons for prompt disposal of cases.

2) Ensure the availability of necessary documents for investigations.

3) Notify any violations of procedures.

4) Suggest improvements to simplify processes/procedures.

5) Give suggestions to ensure transparency in work.

6) ldentify chronic complaint cases within the Region/department and provide general
intelligence.

7) Ensure timely submission of periodic/MIS reports to the Vigilance Department.

8) Any other assigned tasks.

This issues with the approval of CVO.

Digitally signed
AIOk by Alok Kumar
Kumar Singh
. Date: 2024.09.09
Singh 17:52:45 +05'30'

(Alok Kumar Singh)
Dy. General Manager (Vig.)

To
e All Concerned
e All Divisions, Corporate Office, New Delhi.
e All Regional Managers, CWC.

Copy to:

e PPS to MD/Sr. PA to Director(Fin.)/PPS to Director (Pers.) & PPS to CVO- for Kind
Information.
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